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Name 

Invalid/ unsuccessful-continued 
Heaven to Seven 
Forth St Fashions Ltd 
Aztec Fashions 
Aztec Fashions 
Aztec Fashions 
Forth St Fashions Ltd 
Philip Cox Agencies 
Kristin Hanna Agencies 
Heaven to Seven 
Gary Seear Agencies Ltd 
Gary Seear Agencies Ltd 
Gary Seear Agencies Ltd 
Forth St Fashions Ltd 
Gary Seear Agencies Ltd 
Gary Seear Agencies Ltd 
Heaven to Seven 

Tender No: 5962 
240 Licence Units of Each 
Successful 

Classic Fashions Ltd 
Classic Fashions Ltd 
Aboud Apparel 
Classic Fashions Ltd 
Lartnec Holdings 
Harry Who Fashion 
Harry Who Fashion 
Lartnec Holdings 
Conyngham's Investments Ltd 
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd 
Saks Clothes Ltd 
Lartnec Holdings 
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd 
Kylie Tate Agencies Ltd 
Bernard Pavlovich 
Harry Who Fashion 
Kylie Tate Agencies 

Unsuccessful 
Kylie Tate Agencies Ltd 
Bernard Pavlovich 
Conyngham ' s Investments Ltd 
Barfoul Industries Ltd 
SA Jackson & Co Ltd 
Heaven to Seven 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Thomas Duncan Ormond 
Kylie Tate Agencies 
Stephen Piper Ltd 
Silk Trading Co 
Hullabaloo Fabrics 
Kylie Tate Agencies Ltd 
J Ballantyne & Co Ltd 
Stevens Nominees 
Saks Clothes Ltd 
Kibo 
Hi-Fashion Enterprises 
Francis Wilfred Jeffs 
Bernard Pavlovich 
Heaven to Seven 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Harry Who Fashion 
Stephen Piper Ltd 
Kylie Tate Agencies 
Fashion Imports 
Straven Development 
Barfoul Industries Ltd 
Kylie Tate Agencies 
International Agencies 
Garment Emporiam 
Howard John Bezar 
International Agencies 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
SA Jackson & Co Ltd 
Top Flight Import Co 
Levi Strauss (New Zealand) Ltd 
Jarvis Trading Ltd 
Wil t on International 
Aztec Fashions 
Heaven to Seven 
Murray Rose 
Kylie Tate Agencies Ltd 
Kibo 
Surf Scene 
Hi-Fashion Enterprises 
Lartnec Holdings 
Harry Who Fashion 
Milan Vegar 
Thomas Duncan Ormond 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: G923 

Loca t ion 

Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland. 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Auck l and 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland . 
Whangamata 
Palmerston North 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Otahuhil 
Auckland 

· Auckland 
Auckland · 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

. Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whangamata 
New Plymouth 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

50 
JOO 
20 
20 
27 

JOO 
20 
20 
50 

2 
2 
2 

JOO 
2 
2 

100 

2 
2 

10 
I 

IO 
4 
4 

IO 
2 
2 
I 

IO 
5 

30 
30 

4 
30 

30 
30 

5 
36 

6 
50 

8 
3 

30 
6 

30 
25 
30 

2 
30. 

I 
2 

IO 
30 
30 
50 

6 
4 
6 

30 
30 
30 
40 
30 
60 
30 

I 
.20 

4 
6 

30 
2 

25 
30 
30 
50 
25 
30 

2 
5 

20 
25 

4 
18 

4 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

. 0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 
2 

JO 
I 

IO 
4 
4 

10 
2 
2 
I 

IO 
5 

30 
30 

4 
15 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

226.00 
211 . 00 
209 . 00 
198 . 00 
176 . 00 
111 . 00 
100.00 
100.00 · 
96 . 00 
40 . 00 
30 . 00 
20 . 00 
11.00 
10.00 
0.00 
0 . 00 

421.00 
361 . 00 
360 .00 
321.00 
320.00 
300.00 
260 . 00 
220.00 
219 .00 
.218.00 
186 .00 
180 .00 
172.00 
160 .00 . 
155.00 
150.00 
149.00 

140 .00 
135.00 
127 .00 
126 .00 
125 .00 
123 .00 . 
121 . 00 
J.20 .00 
119 .00 
107.00 
106.00 
104 . 00 
102.00 
102 . 00 
101 . 00 
101.00 
101.00 
100.00 
96.00 
96.00 
95 .00 
91 .00 
90 .00 
86.00 
85 .00 
81.00 
75 . 00 
72 . 00 
69 .00 
68 . 00 
68 .00 
66.00 
65 .00 
62 . 00 
62.00 
61 . 00 
61.00 
61 . 00 
60 .00 
58 .00 
57 .00 
52.00 
51 .00 
51.00 
50 .00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50 . 00 
50 . 00 

No. 34 

Premium 

0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 

·0 .00 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0 .00 
o .. oo 
o.oo 

842 .00 
722 . 00 

3 ,600 .00 
321. 00 

3,200 .00 
1,200 .00 
1,040 .00 
2 ,200.00 

438 .00 
436.00 
186 .00 

1,800 .00 
860.00 

4,800.00 
4 ,650 . 00 

600 .00 
2,235.00 

0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0 . 00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 . 00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.ob 


